
School Code: - 10169 

Sr. No Name 

1 Renu P Sharma 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

14 

Nimisha Kamdin 

Dr.Laxmi Pillai (PGT) 

16 

Palak Kara(PGT) 

Rupal Mandan(TGT) 

Bina Thakur(TGT) 

Kavita Godse(PRT) 

Kalayni Shah 

Snehal Patel 

Chiragbhai Parmar 

Raksha Ben 

13 |Girishbhai Rohit 

Gautam Kumar 

Patel Mukeshbhai 

15 Llanram Gahlot 

Ghanchi Salmaben 

BARODA PUBLIC (CBSE) � POR 
(A Temple of Learning) 

Parents- Teachers Association (PTA) 
Academic Year 2023-24 

Designation (PTA) 

Principal 

Supervisior 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Supervisior 
(KG Section) 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PUBL 

CBSE 

POR 

Occupation 

Principal 

Supervisor 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Supervisior 
(KG Section) 

Service 

Service 

Teacher 

Lawyer 

Service 

Farmer 

Service 

Housewife 

Student's Name 
& Class 

Devansh Patel 

(Sr.KG-B) 

Kanisha Parmar 

(Jr.KG-A) 

Solanki Dhairya 
(II-A) 

Patel Kaviya 
(IV-A) 

Rohit Pinakin 

(VI-B) 

Patel Mohit 
(VIII-A) 

Gahlot Rohit 

(XII-A) 

Moh'd Arshad 
Ghanchi 

(X-A) 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

Affiliation No: 430186 

Contact Number 

BARODA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

9427584588 

8511103181 

9558473145 

9157818619 

7874866606 

8980013827 

9925625940 

9714940368 

8511107181 

9316367537 

8469424516 

9879656142 

8140444467 

9974182809 

9924722272 

6352380680 


