BARODA PUBLIC (CBSE) - POR (A Temple of Learning)



School Code: - 10169

Parents- Teachers Association (PTA) Academic Year 2023-24

Affiliation No: 430186

Sr. No	Name	Designation (PTA)	Occupation	Student's Name	Contact Number
1	Renu P Sharma	Principal	Principal	& Class	9427584588
2	Nimisha Kamdin	Supervisior	Supervisor	-	8511103181
3	Dr.Laxmi Pillai (PGT)	Teacher Member	Teacher	-	9558473145
4	Palak Kara(PGT)	Teacher Member	Teacher	-	9157818619
5	Rupal Mandan(TGT)	Teacher Member	Teacher	-	7874866606
6	Bina Thakur(TGT)	Teacher Member	Teacher	-	8980013827
7	Kavita Godse(PRT)	Teacher Member	Teacher	-	9925625940
8	Kalayni Shah	Supervisior (KG Section)	Supervisior (KG Section)	-	9714940368
9	Snehal Patel	Member	Service	Devansh Patel (Sr.KG-B)	8511107181
10	Chiragbhai Parmar	Member	Service	Kanisha Parmar (Jr.KG-A)	9316367537
11	Raksha Ben	Member	Teacher	Solanki Dhairya (II-A)	8469424516
12	Gautam Kumar	Member	Lawyer	Patel Kaviya (IV-A)	9879656142
13	Girishbhai Rohit	Member	Service	Rohit Pinakin (VI-B)	8140444467
14	Patel Mukeshbhai	Member	Farmer	Patel Mohit (VIII-A)	9974182809
15	Llanram Gahlot	Member	Service	Gahlot Rohit (XII-A)	9924722272
16	Ghanchi Salmaben	Member	Housewife	Moh'd Arshad Ghanchi (X-A)	6352380680

PRINCIPAL
BARODA PUBLIC SCHOOL